
DAY DATE DAYS TIME (AUS - AEST)

Weekend 1 9 & 10 March 2024 Saturday & Sunday 7.00pm-11.00pm

Weekend 2 23 & 24 March 2024 Saturday & Sunday 7.00pm-11.00pm

Weekend 3 (Day 1) 6 April 2024 Saturday 7.00pm-11.00pm

Weekend 3 (Day 2) 7 April 2024 Sunday 6.00pm-10.00pm

Practice Session 1 20 April 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-9.00pm

Practice Session 2 27 April 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-9.00pm

Practice Session 3 4 May 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-9.00pm

Group Clinical Mentoring 1 18 May 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-8.00pm

Group Clinical Mentoring 2 1 June 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-8.00pm

Group Clinical Mentoring 3 15 June 2024 Saturday 6.00pm-8.00pm

VIVA 27 & 28 June 2024 Thursday & Friday 9.00pm-11.00pm
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